BENNFIELD SURGERY
VACCINATION CHARGES

TETANUS/DIPHTHERIA

POLIO
HEPATITIS A

TYPHOID

HEPATITIS B g
HEPATITIS B 2nd
HEPATITIS B e
HEPATITIS B Booster
MENINGITIS ACWY Menveo
RABIES* =
RABIES* om
RABIES* 31

RABIES* (Egg Free) Verorab
- Course of 3 injections

JAPANESE ENCEPHALITIS*

e Includes administering of vaccine

MALARIA TABLETS

Private Prescriptions for:

e MEFLOQUINE
e MALRONE
o DOXYCYCLINE

Please note:

*

Available at NHS Expense
Available at NHS Expense
Available at NHS Expense
Available at NHS Expense

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00

Private Prescription
Charge - £16.50

£5S 0O
£55- OO
£55-00

£130.00
(course = 2 injections)

£200.00

£16.50
£16.50
£16.50

Vaccinations for Rabies and Japanese encephalitis are ordered for

individual patients and therefore cost of vaccines must be paid
for in advance of the order being placed. The cost of this vaccine

can vary.




