## BENNFIELD SURGERY VACCINATION CHARGES

	TETANUS/DIPHTHERIA POLIO HEPATITIS A TYPHOID		Available at NHS Expense Available at NHS Expense Available at NHS Expense Available at NHS Expense
	HEPATITIS B HEPATITIS B HEPATITIS B HEPATITIS B	1 <sup>st</sup> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00
	MENINGITIS	ACWY Menveo	Private Prescription Charge - £16.50
	RABIES* RABIES* RABIES* RABIES* (Egg Free - Course of 3	•	£55-00 £55-00 £130.00
JAPANESE ENCEPHALITIS*			(course = 2 injections)
Includes administering of vaccine			£200.00

## **MALARIA TABLETS**

Private Prescriptions for:

0	MEFLOQUINE	£16.50
0	MALRONE	£16.50
0	DOXYCYCLINE	£16.50

## Please note:

\* Vaccinations for Rabies and Japanese encephalitis are ordered for individual patients and therefore cost of vaccines must be paid for in advance of the order being placed. The cost of this vaccine can vary.